VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2017 Session

Budget Bill - HB1500 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item C-42 Virginia Port Authority

| Item C-42 (Not set out) | First Year - FY2017 | Second Year - FY2018 |
|-----------------------------|---------------------|----------------------|
| Maintenance Reserve (13804) | \$3,000,000 | \$3,000,000 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| Commonwealth Transportation | \$3,000,000 | \$3,000,000 |